Plausch-Regatta Uster 2017

HANDICAP

Team

Club

Handicap

2X
1. Serie

2X
2. Serie

2X
3. Serie

2X
4. Serie

2x
5. Serie

2X
6. Serie

4x
1. Serie

4x
2. Serie

4x
3. Serie

Gefahren
Zeit Total

Handicap
Gutschrift

Errechnete
Zeit

Rang

RC Wc

RC Wohlensee 1

45,4 Sek.

4:38:00

4:12:00

4:13:00

13:03:00

00:45:24

12:17:36

Alexandre Schneebeli (m/1951)

Armin Studer (m/1960)

Christian Winkler (m/1965)

Nicole Winkler (w/1967)

RC Wohlensee 2

35,5 Sek

4:33:00

4:56:00

4:38:00

14:07:00

0:35:30

13:31:30

Ueli Roth (m/1958)

Gabi Bovisi (w/1968)

Urs Spring (m/1967)

Cesare Benati (m/1973)

RC Wohlensee 3

50 Sek

4:09:00

4:18:00

4:12:00

12:39:00

0:40:00

11:59:00

Claudia Bernet (w/1961)

Sandra Gugger (w/1981)

Jurg Muhlematter (m/1955)

Felix Seiler (m/1957)

SC Luzern 1

20 Sek

3:50:00

4:02:00

3:50:00

11:42:00

0:20:00

11:22:00

André Hollinger (m/1996)

Fabian Hollinger (m/2000)

Laurin Burach (m/2000)

Flurin Job (m/2000)

SC Luzern 2

90 Sek

5:11:00

5:09:00

4:59:00

15:19:00

1:30:00

13:49:00

10

Raphael Dahinden (m/2004)

Jonas Frei (m/2005)

Jessica Haas (w/2005)

Samuel Hollenstein (m/2004)

Ruderclub Uster 1

51 Sek

4:23:00

4:33:00

4:22:00

13:18:00

0:51:00

12:27:00

Brigitte Honegger (w/1972)

Priska Lopez (w/1981)

Patrica Rutten (w/1971)

Peter Honegger (m/1954)

Ruderclub Uster 2

2,4 Sek

4:18:00

4:02:00

4:05:00

12:25:00

0:02:24

12:22:36

Michael Schmid (m/1967)

Silvan Zwicky (m/1992)

Thomas Schmid (m/1994)

Mauro Maniglio (m/1985)

Ruderclub Uster 3

100 Sek

5:05:00

5:02:00

5:17:00

15:24:00

1:40:00

13:44:00

Luisa Andermatt (w/2003)

Julia Fliegner (w/2003)

Timothé Josi (m/2005)

Luisa Schwinger (w/2003)
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Ruderclub Uster 4

60 Sek

4:58:00

4:16:00

4:34:00

13:48:00

1:00:00

12:48:00

Luzian Trapletti (m/2004)

Adrian Andermatt (m/2005)

Sebastian Zwicky(m/2000)

Gabriel Molino (m/2002)

10

Ruderclub Uster 5 (nur C-Gig)

Sek

05:03:00

5:03:00

Sissi Rodsli (w)

Thomas Furter (m)

Agostino Maione (m)

Stefan Widmann (m)

Sabine Schenk (Steuerfrau)

11

Ruderclub Uster 6 (nur C-Gig)

Sek

04:21:00

4:21:00

Barbara Thalmann (w)

Urs Kapalle (m)

Claudia Friess (w)

Regula Zist (w)

Priska Bretscher (Steuerfrau)

12

Nordiska Roddféreningen 1

13.5 Sek

4:25:00

4:14:00

4:14:00

12:53:00

0:13:30

12:39:30

Alexander Roth (m/1972)

Simon Wickstrém (m/1992)

Martin Pan (m/1970)

Steen Heitmann (m/1963)




